
Perth Pickup Locations

HOTEL TIME PICKUP LOCATION

Aarons All Suites 8:20am Travelodge Hotel, outside reception

Adelphi Apartments 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Aldernay on Hay 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Alex Hotel 7:16am Walk to Bus Charter stop at 180 Williams Street, Northbridge

Aloft Hotel 7.05am Wait at bus stop across the road

Ascot Quays 7:05am Wait at bus stop across the road

Baileys Hotel Motel 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Bel Eyre Motel  7:05am Outside reception, wait on street

Billabong Backpackers 7:15am Outside reception, wait on street

Brownlea Apartments 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge 

Burswood Lodge 7:55am Outside the lower entrance of Crown Metropol near the taxi rank

Central Caravan Park 7:00am Outside reception

City Stay Apartments 7:25am Red CAT Stop #22. Corner of Murray and Milligan Sts

City Waters Apartments 8:15am Pan Pacific Hotel, 207 Adelaide Terrace Perth

Comfort Hotel Perth City (Hay St) 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Comfort Inn & Suites Goodearth 8.15am Pan Pacific Hotel, Hill Street

Como The Treasury 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Coolibah Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge

Criterion Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Crown Metropol 7:55am Riverside entrance - Outside the lower entrance near McDonalds of Crown Metropol

Crown Promenade 7:55am Riverside entrance - Outside the lower entrance near McDonalds of Crown Metropol

Crown Towers 7:55am Riverside entrance - Outside the lower entrance near McDonalds of Crown Metropol

Crowne Plaza Hotel 8:06am Outside reception wait on street

CWA House 7:25am Red CAT Stop #22. Corner of Murray and Milligan Sts

Duxton Hotel 8:20am Travelodge Hotel, outside reception

Doubletree by Hilton Northbridge 7.16am Walk to Bus Charter stop at 180 Williams Street, Northbridge

Emperors Crown 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Exclusive Backpackers 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Flag Motor Lodge 7:00am Outside receptiion wait on street

Four Points by Sheraton (ex CitiGate) 7:25am Red CAT Stop #22. Corner of Murray and Milligan Sts

Fraser Suites 8:07am Hyatt Hotel, 99 Adelaide Terrace, Perth - Wait on street at the bus bay

Governor Robinson B/pack 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge 

Great Eastern Motor Lodge 7:00am Wait on street outside Hotel near bus stop

Hay St Backpackers 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Hilton Hotel (Parmelia) 7:35am Outside reception wait on street

Holiday Inn Hotel 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Hyatt Hotel 8:07am Outside reception wait on street at the bus bay

Ibis Hotel 7:30am Outside reception wait on street

Intercontinental Perth City Centre 7.30am Walk to Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray Street, Perth

Great Southern Hotel (ex Ibis Styles) 7:15am Outside reception wait on street

Jewell House YMCA 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Kings Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Kingston on Hay 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Mantra on Hay 8:05am Wait on Street outside reception

Mantra on Murray 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Adina Barrack Plaza 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Adina Apartment Hotel (ex Medina Grand) 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Melbourne Hotel 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Mercure Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Miss Mauds Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Mont Claire Apartments 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

Mounts Bay Waters 7:36am Wait outside Mounts Bay Waters on street

Mountway Apartments 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth 

Kangaroo Inn 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

North Lodge Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge wait on street

Northbridge Hotel 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge wait on street

Novotel Langley Hotel 8:15am Wait outside the Pan Pacific Hotel



Outram Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay) Take Red CAT to Murray St then walk to Kings Hotel

Pan Pacific Hotel 8:15am Outside Pan Pacific Hotel wait on Hill Street

Peppers Kings Square Hotel 7:30am Walk to Ibis Hotel. Please wait on the street outside reception

Pensione Hotel 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

QT Hotel Perth 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Quality Hotel Ambassador Perth 8.15am Pan Pacific Hotel, Hill Street

Quest East Perth 8:07am Walk to Hyatt Hotel. Please wait on the street next to the bus bay

Quest Mounts Bay Road 7:36am Walk to Sullivans Hotel. Please wait on the side of the road

Quest West End 7:25am Red CAT Stop #22. Corner of Murray and Milligan Sts

Quest West Perth 8.20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay) Take Red CAT to stop 26 and walk to Kings Hotel

Rendezvous Studio Hotel (ex Marque Hotel) 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Riverview Apartments 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Royal Hotel 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Rydges Hotel 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Seasons of Perth (Pier St) 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Sebel Residence East Perth 8:00am Corner of Royal St & Plain St

Sebel West Perth 7:25am Red CAT Stop #22. Corner of Murray and Milligan Sts

Shiralee Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge

Citadines St Georges Terrace 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Spinners Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge wait on street 

Statton On Murray 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Sullivans Hotel 7:36am Outside hotel wait on street

Townsend Lodge 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Travelodge Hotel 8:19am Outside Reception

Tribe Hotel 8.20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay) Take Red CAT to stop 26 and walk to Kings Hotel

Underground Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge wait on street 

Waldorf Apartments 7:35am Hilton Hotel, 14 Mill St Perth

Westin Perth 8.19am Walk to Tourist bus stop at 471 Hay Street, Perth

Wentworth Plaza Comf Inn 7:30am Ibis Hotel, 334 Murray St Perth

Witches Hat Backpackers 7:15am The Great Southern Hotel, 15 Robinson Avenue Northbridge 

Wombat Backpackers 8:05am Walk to Mantra on Hay, wait on Street outside reception

YHA Travel & Backpackers 8:20am Corner of Hay & Pier St (Kings Hotel side, Pier St bus bay)

Fremantle Pickup Locations

HOTEL TIME PICKUP LOCATION

Woodman Point Caravan Park 8.30am Wait at main road bus stop at the front of the park

Coogee Beach Fremantle 8.30am Outside Coogee Beach shop, wait on street

Fremantle Village 8.30am Bus stop outside the front of the resort

Esplanade Hotel Fremantle 8.40am Outside reception, wait on street, Marine Terrace

Pirates Port City Backpackers 8.40am Walk to Esplanade Hotel Fremantle, wait on street, Marine Terrace

YHA Fremantle 8.40am Parry Street Tour Bus pickup point

Ocean Beach Hotel 9.00am Outside reception, wait on street

Ocean Beach Backpackers 9.00am Outside Ocean Beach Hotel reception

Terrace Central 8.40am Outside reception, wait on street

Be Fremantle (Formally Quest) 8.40am Outside reception, wait on street

Port Fremantle B&B 8.40am Outside reception, wait on street

Tradewinds Hotel 8.50am Outside reception, wait on Sewell Street

Seashells Fremantle 8.50am Outside Tradewinds Hotel reception on Sewell Street

Pier 21 Apartments 8.50am Outside reception, wait on street


